bearing reference number SEBI/HO/DDHS/DDHS-PoD-1/P/CIR/2025/0000000103 dated July 

11, 2025, we hereby submit the following: 

a) Whether Interest payment/ redemption payment made (yes/no): Yes 

b) Details of interest payments: 

Sl. No. Particulars Details 

1. ISIN INE247407013 

2. 
Issue size ₹ 19,00,00,000/- (Rupees Nineteen Crore 

Only) 

3. 
Interest Amount to be paid on 

due date 

₹ 29,32,420 (Rupees Twenty Nine Lakhs 
Thirty Two Thousand Four Hundred Twenty 
Only) 

4. Frequency- quarterly/monthly Monthly 

5. 
Change in frequency of payment 

(if any) 

NA 

6. Details of such change NA 

7. Interest payment record date 15/11/2025 

8. 
Due date for interest payment 
(DD/MM/YYYY) 

01/12/2025 

9. 
Actual date for interest payment 
(DD/MM/YYYY) 

28/11/2025 

10. 
Amount of interest paid ₹ 29,32,420 (Rupees Twenty Nine Lakhs 

Thirty Two Thousand Four Hundred Twenty 
Only) 

11. Date of last interest payment 31/10/2025 

12. 
Reason for non-payment/ delay 

in payment 

NA 

The above is for your information and records please. 

Thanking You  

Yours faithfully, 

For Bhanu Infrabuild Private Limited